SECURE Management Contacts



LOS ANGELES COUNTY 


Monique Blakely			562-462-2073
MBlakely@rrcc.lacounty.gov


Jaime Pailma				562-462-2889
JPailma@rrcc.lacounty.gov

MARIN COUNTY 

Jodi Olson				415-473-6336
jolson@marincounty.org


Joe Oncina				415-473-6369
jencina@marincounty.org

ORANGE COUNTY 

Dana Ohanesian			714-834-2104
Dana.Ohanesian@rec.ocgov.com


Susie Sullivan				714-834-5083
Susie.Sullivan@rec.ocgov.com


RIVERSIDE COUNTY 


Victoria Rodriguez			951-486-7114
virodrig@asrclkrec.com	


Michele Martinez-Barrera		951-486-7451
Martineb@asrclkrec.com	

SACRAMENTO COUNTY 


Piper Wilson				916-874-9306
wilsonpi@saccounty.net

Judy Mendoza				916-874-7193
Mendozaj@saccounty.net











     SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Val Wood			619-557-4035
Val.Wood@sdcounty.ca.gov



Jennifer Pechan			619-531-4912
Jennifer.Pechan@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN MATEO COUNTY 

Jim Irizzary	 		650-363-1808
jirizzary@smcare.org



Randy Mellin			650-363-1864
Rmellin@smcare.org


SANTA BARBARA COUNTY 

Melinda Greene		805-568-2574
Mgreene@co.santa-barbara.ca.us



Danielle Rifilato			805-568-3349
Drifilato@co.santa-barbara.ca.us

TULARE COUNTY 

	Julie Poochigian			559-636-5077
	Poochig@co.tulare.ca.us



	Diane Renteria			559-636-5056
	DFRenter@co.tulare.ca.us

VENTURA COUNTY 


	David Valenzuela		805-477-7143
	David.Valenzuela@ventura.org

Jim Becker			805-654-2293
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